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Board meetings are held monthly at sites around the district. Meeting start time is 6 p.m.
unless noted below.

Meetings
Thursday, Aug. 31, 2023 – Community Education Center, Kewanee, IL
Monday, Sept. 18, 2023 BOT Retreat – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, Sept. 28, 2023 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, Oct. 19, 2023 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, Oct. 26, 2023 – Community Education Center, Kewanee, IL
Thursday, Nov. 30, 2023* – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Monday, Dec. 18, 2023 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, Jan. 25, 2024 – Community Education Center, Kewanee, IL
Friday, Feb. 2, 2024, 11:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. Special Meeting – Quad-Cities Campus,
Moline, IL
Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, March 28, 2024, 5 p.m. – East Campus, Galva, IL
Monday, April 15, 2023 Special Meeting FY25 Budget – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline,
IL
Thursday, April 25, 2024 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL
Thursday, May 23, 2024** – Community Education Center, Kewanee, IL
Thursday, June 27, 2024 – Quad-Cities Campus, Moline, IL

*There must be thirty (30) days between the October and November meetings to
accommodate the tax levy deadlines.
**There must be thirty (30) days between the May and June meetings to lodge the FY2025
budget.

Meeting Locations

The Community Education Center is located at 404 E. 3rd St., Kewanee.
The Quad-Cities Campus is located at 6600 34th Ave., Moline.
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Agendas and minutes are available on BoardDocs. All past Black Hawk College Board of
Trustees meetings packets are located in the BHC Quad-Cities Campus Library or you can
contact the President’s Office at 309-796-5301.

Access BoardDocs »

Facilities Master Plan information:
Final District-Wide Facilities Master Plan 2021

https://go.boarddocs.com/il/bhc/Board.nsf/Public
https://go.boarddocs.com/il/bhc/Board.nsf/Public
https://www.bhc.edu/download/final-district-wide-facilities-master-plan-2/?tmstv=1711717315

